Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag
631006-VT51-VRM-2023-11-25

SAROA Riusselsheim
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach

01629020232

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

25.11.2023
KW 47

6

6

681,72 kg
69,92 km
16 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Herr Simon Kury
Stettbacher Tal 13

64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim
15224842199

In den Hof neben die Haustlr,
abdecken

434208

240

15

0

1

Herr Lukas Albrecht
Kempenstral3e 23

64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim
15170869656

434204

205

12

13

Frau Lillian Vicente-Dominik
Saarstralle 14
64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim
15771212078

Ecke Gutenbergstr., neben
Verteilerkasten, abdecken

434207

250

15

10

Frau Elle Baillie
LudwigstraBe 13/a

64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim
01795405017

unter den hinteren Carport

434203

255

15

15

Herr Jakob Ole Zimmermann
Hauptstral3e 47

64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim
015115822326

434206

270

16

14

Frau Maisie Baillie
Ludwigstral3e 13/a

64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim
01795395619

unter den hinteren Carport

434209

275

17




