

## Tourliste

Verteilung	<b>Samstag</b>	Datum	25.11.2023
Tour-Nr.	<b>631006-VT51-VRM-2023-11-25</b>	Woche	<b>KW 47</b>
Fahrer	SAROA Rüsselsheim Landgrafenring 76 63071 Offenbach  01629020232	Anlieferstellen	<b>6</b>
		Bezirke	<b>6</b>
		Tonnage	<b>681,72 kg</b>
		Tourlänge	<b>69,92 km</b>
		Paketgröße	<b>16 (1)</b>

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Herr Simon Kury Stettbacher Tal 13 64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim 15224842199  In den Hof neben die Haustür, abdecken	<b>434208</b>	<b>240</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>
2	Herr Lukas Albrecht Kempenstraße 23 64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim 15170869656	<b>434204</b>	<b>205</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>1</b>
3	Frau Lillian Vicente-Dominik Saarstraße 14 64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim 15771212078  Ecke Gutenbergstr., neben Verteilerkasten, abdecken	<b>434207</b>	<b>250</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>1</b>
4	Frau Elle Baillie Ludwigstraße 13/a 64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim 01795405017  unter den hinteren Carport	<b>434203</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>1</b>
5	Herr Jakob Ole Zimmermann Hauptstraße 47 64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim 015115822326	<b>434206</b>	<b>270</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>1</b>
6	Frau Maisie Baillie Ludwigstraße 13/a 64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim 01795395619  unter den hinteren Carport	<b>434209</b>	<b>275</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>1</b>